
BETHUNGRA ROVERS - ESTABLISHED 1985

Rovers

Lianne Halling (CL)
21 Darmody St, Weetangera, 2614
6254 8350


lianne_halling@hotmail.com

Jenni Farrelly  (DCL)
17 Staaten Cres, Kaleen, 2617
6241 5221


jen_f@hotmail.com

Dale Alsford
12/112 Baldwin Dr, Kaleen, 2617
62428857
62750667
0413 490 845
stuanddalein2000@hotmail.com

Kylie Birch (BRC) (Clark)
69 Bacchus Circ, Kambah, 2902
6231 8934
62652381
0417 027 838
Kylie.clark@cbr.defence.gov.au

Jeff Brown (Assets)
57 Endeavour St, Red Hill, 2603
6295 7152
6279 8872

jeff.brown@faceng.anu.edu.au

Alison Farrelly
c/- 17 Staaten Crescent, 
Kaleen, ACT, 2617
6288 6299
6213 7335
0412 248 481
alisonf@isr.gov.au

Kate Giesaitis (FR)
29 Grylis Cres, Cook, 2614
6253 1392


khgies@dynamite.com.au

Merle Ketley (FR)
3 Broadsmith St, Scullin, 2614
6278 3225


merlin@canberra.teknet.net.au

Brad Palmer
44 McTaggart Cres, Kambah, 2902
6231 5931
6265 4514

Brad.Palmer@dao.defence.gov.au

Rachael Joyce (Williams)
10 Robert Campbell Road, 
Duntroon, 2600
6273 5888


kj-joyce@adfa.edu.au

Neil Pickford (RA)
126 Shakespeare Cres, Fraser, 2615
6258 7803
6271 1338

neilp@goldweb.com.au

Squires

Melissa Clark
1 Hall Pl, Banks, 2906
6284 8090
62872981
0413 024 960
lotspots@dynamite.com.au

Sarena Groves
1 DIV, ADFA, Northcott Dr, Campbell, 2612.
6268 6013

0413 960 091
s-groves@adfa.edu.au

Keirin Joyce
10 Robert Campbell Rd, Duntroon,2600
6273 5888


kj-joyce@adfa.edu.au

Clare Mulgrew
48 Wynn St, Fraser, 2615
6258 5141


mulgrew@dynamite.com.au

Andrew Pearce (Tsr)
37 Sampson Pl, Melba, 2617
6258 6486
6285 1822

t_netscape@hotmail.com

Ian Perry
28 Warring St, Giralang, 2617
6241 8790

0414 290 048
ian.perry@nrma.com.au

Jess Rodda (Sec)
14 Div, ADFA, Northcott Dr,

Campbell, 2612
6268 6141


rodjh98@ce-nwgw.ce.adfa.edu.au

Stuart Wheeler
12/112 Baldwin Dr, Kaleen, 2617
62428857

0412 998 913
stuanddalein2000@hotmail.com

Friends


Martin DeDomenico



0413 695 866
m-de-domenico@adfa.edu.au

Tom Green

6282 3319


s3235241@student.anu.edu.au

Dave Hopkins
48 Magenta St, Amaroo, 2914
6241 1727

0417 251 851
dave7272@hotmail.com

Nathan Lester




NathanJLester@interact.net.au

Glen Mackay
6/22 Leichhardt St, Griffith, 2603
6232 7324
62601214
0419 127 324


Melissa Rogers
6 Mokare St, Ngunnawal, 2913
6241 0260




Peter Simmons
2 Kardong St, Ngunnawal, 2914
6241 5596




Sharon Sobey
Harper St, McGregor, 2615
6254 7326


sobey@goldweb.com.au

Bethungra Old Farts Incorporated Australia (BOFIA)

Garrath Evans (92)
Victoria
03 98577305


garrathevans@bigfoot.com

Dimity Harley (95)
26 Kenilworth St, 
Mannering Park, NSW, 2259
02 43593249


mannodim@yahoo.com

Lindi Bowen (95)
97 Columbia Rd, Seven Hills, NSW, 2147
02 97927298


ljbpure@accsoft.com.au

Kevin Moore (96)
16 Earle Street, Lyneham, 2602
6247 5970


kevin.moore@mediaware.com.au

Darren Marks (95)
C/o 11 Messenger St, Holt, 2615
6254 4155


DarrenMarks@hotmail.com

Chris Drew (96)
129 "The Pines", Oliver St, Lyneham, 2602
6230 6730
6266 3113

Chris_DREW@nmr.defence.gov.au

Brian Farrelly (96)
17 Staaten Cres, Kaleen, 2617
6241 5221
6247 0059

brian_f@rocketmail.com

James Clark (97)
15 Tyenna Close, Amaroo, 2914
6241 2119




Bronwyn Thornhill (97)
26 Maplestone Pl, Chapman, 2611
6288 1932


walt@netinfo.com.au

Chris Broughton (97)
C/- 5 Welsby Place, Fadden, 2904





Andrew McGrail (98)
50 Owen St, Mitcham, VIC, 3132
03 98746984
03 92593673

c/-Lisa.Manthey@nag.national.com.au

Mel Street (99)
26 Dexter Street, Cook, 2614
6251 0174

0412 070 748
melissa.street@act.gov.au

Christine Pratt (99)
37 Arabana Street, Aranda, 2614

62895816
0414 391 233
christine.pratt@health.gov.au

Melanie Brown (99)
9 Gasking Street, Dunlop, 2615
6259 6020
62621624
0408 423574
melbrown@teknet.net.au

melbrown@nla.gov.au

Tracey Orr (99)
105 Miller St, O’Connor, 2602
6247 1526


TraceyOrr@health.gov.au

Justin Jarvis (99)
30 Murrogun Crs, 
Farmbourough Hills, NSW, 2526


0419 634 123
972112@macarthur.uws.edu.au

Coran Stow (99)
29 Grylis Crescent, Cook, 2614
6253 1392
6275 6932
0416 153 997
coran.stow@customs.gov.au

Rochelle O’Hagan (99)
10 Bates St, Dickson 2602
6247 9877
6279 8822

rohagan@syseng.anu.edu.au

Craig Leech (00)
Victoria


0409 989 181
craig.leech@centrelink.gov.au

Megan Clark (00)
38 Northmore Cres, Higgins, 2604
6254 2594

0417 211 021
megclark@telstra.easymail.com.au

Gerard Frawley (00)
75 Wybalena Grove, Cook, 2614
6251 5794
6280 0111
0403 198 783
gerard@ausaviation.com.au
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